
Driver Club
Entrant Car
Kim Andersson SWE-Orust MS

Rallycross SM Round 4 / Strängnäs / 6-7 August
Results Omgang 4 Class SM 2150

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 189 3 13 076 57 824 45 032 45 061 45 159 50
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Kim Andersson SWE Orust MS
0 BMW E36 325

Anton Eriksson Therus SWE-MK Team Westom
0 BMW E36 318

Magnus Abrahamsson SWE-Vännäs MK
Team ML Motor BMW E46 320 Coupe
Simon Olsson SWE-Vännäs MK
Asenmotorsport se BMW E36 325

1 189 3:13.076 - 57,824 45,032 45,061 45,159 50

45,515 50,653 45

3 4 3:14.003 0.927 51,909 45,462 51,132

2 10 3:13.516 0.440 52,358 44,990

45,500 42

4 19 3:14.820 1.744 53,294 50,072 45,759 45,695 40
Asenmotorsport.se BMW E36 325
Robert Olsson SWE-Karlskrona AK

0 BMW E36 325
Filip Martinsson SWE-Orust Bilsportklubb

0 BMW E36 325
Erik Magnusson SWE-Krokoms MK

0 BMW 318

5 81 3:15.637 2.561 57,331 46,044 46,156 46,106 39

45,428 50,059 38

7 93 3:16.753 3.677 53,840 45,326 45,816

6 69 3:16.614 3.538 51,768 46,359

51,771 37

Niklas Björse SWE-Västerås MS
0 BMW E36 325

Kim Mastad SWE-MK TEAM TRESKE
0 Saab 900

Jonathan Rosborg SWE-Enköpings MK
0 BMW E46

David Johansson SWE-Skellefteå MS

8 62 3:17.914 4.838 52,856 51,966 46,579 46,513 36

9 210 3:18.190 5.114 53,660 46,371 46,515 51,644 35

46,663 46,873 34

11 191 3 19 194 6 118 59 590 46 950 45 834

10 38 3:18.656 5.580 58,608 46,512

46 820 33David Johansson SWE Skellefteå MS
0 Volvo 242

Raymond Nilsson SWE-Stenungsunds MS
Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E36
Henrik Fernebrink SWE-SMK Motala

0 Volvo 242
Mats Engström SWE-SMK Motala

0 Volvo 242

11 191 3:19.194 6.118 59,590 46,950 45,834 46,820 33

12 29 3:19.826 6.750 52,161 46,995 53,406 47,264 32

13 56 3:21.374 8.298 1:00,901 47,272 46,593 46,608 31

46,164 46,510 3014 55 3:22.657 9.581 58,531 51,452
0 Volvo 242

Anders Hansson SWE-Skillingaryds MK
Hejdu Hejdu Racing Volvo 244
Christian Haatainen SWE-Strängnäs AMS

0 Volvo 240
Linus Björk SWE-Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

, ,

15 31 3:29.945 16.869 55,052 48,421 47,435

, ,

59,037 29

16 28 3:33.254 20.178 53,569 54,349 53,331 52,005 28

17 68 4:19.046 1:05.970 58,474 44,932 46,578 1:49,062 27

Simon Lövgren SWE-MK Team Westom
0 Saab 900

Fredrik Tinnsten SWE-Krokoms MK
0 BMW E36 325

David Hjertberg SWE-Tväråns IF
0 BMW E30

Marius Tangen SWE-MK Team Westom

- - 20

DNF 52 DNF 3 Laps 51,392 - -

DNF 163 DNF 2 Laps 55,477 46,033

- 20

DNF 47 DNF 4 Laps - - - - 20

Marius Tangen SWE-MK Team Westom
0 BMW 325

Jesper Karlsson SWE-Skellefteå MS
0 Volvo 240

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 23

DNF 40 DNF 4 Laps - - - - 20

- - 16

#69 Pushing 3 sec Time Penalty, #55 Jump Start OMG4

DNS 71 DNS - - -

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Peter Norman Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Annmari Bergström Timekeeping Victor Rosèn
published: printed: 7-8-2022 12:15
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Driver Club
Entrant Car
Tomas Forslöv SWE-Skepptuna MK

Rallycross SM Round 4 / Strängnäs / 6-7 August

Results Omgang 4 Class SM 2150

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

16DNS 6 DNS
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pp
0 Saab 99
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

- - 16

0 0 - - - - -

DNS 6 DNS - - -

- 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

- - 0

0 0 - - - - -

0 0 - - - -

- 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

- - 0

0 0 - - - - -

0 0 - - - -

- 0

0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

- - 0

0 0 - - - - -

0 0 - - - -

- 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

- - 00 0 - - - -

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

0 0 - - - - - - 0

00 0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

Drivers included: 23

- 0

#69 Pushing 3 sec Time Penalty, #55 Jump Start OMG4

- - 0

0 0 - - - - -

0 0 - - - -

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Peter Norman Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Annmari Bergström Timekeeping Victor Rosèn
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